QSOOM

Points
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27

Scratch
69
74
79
70
79
77
78
78
70
73
76
82
83
92
80
72
87
75
86
91
79
80
86
82
88
84
83
77
84
85
88
89
77
85
74
79
81
84
91
82
80
87
97
83
97
88
84

Surname
Toyne
Murray
Hadfield
Frost
Thomson
Hallam
Mcdermid
Clarke
Dowling
Schafer
Deakin
Kunst
Smith
Wolfe
Wright
Colefax
Allison
Williams
Mcmahon
Gees
Singh
Ormiston
Baker
Irvine
O'Sullivan
Buck
Plahn
Stallard
Brinkworth
Stagg
Changuion
Miller
Peeck
Richards
La Chiusa
Bevan
Broom
Wallace
Dockery
Harvey
Costello
Porter
Lavin

Nix
Campbell
Jayo
Gilson

150

First Name
Stephen
Paul
Glen

lan
Stuart
Colin
Joe
Cary
Brad
John
Timothy
Jeff
Howard
Danny
Stephen
Warren
Allan
Graham
Ronald
Alan
Paranijit
Kenneth
Phillip
Anthony
Maurice
Gordon
Steve
Tony
Gavin
Robin
Marc
Geoff
Michael
Garry
Mario
Charlie
lan
Peter
John
Dave
John
Barry
lan
Eugene
Bruce
John
Greg

Daily
Handicap

2
6
11
2
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20
11

City Golf Club

Club

Indooroopilly Golf Club
Oxley Golf Club

City Golf Club

Arundel Hills Country Club
Indooroopilly Golf Club
Redcliffe Golf Club
Coolangatta and Tweed Heads Golf Club
Keperra Country Golf Club
Southport Golf Club
Beerwah + District Golf Club
McLeod Golf Club
Maryborough Golf Club
Maryborough Golf Club
Cobram-Barooga Golf Club
City Golf Club

Murwillumbah Golf Club
Townsville Golf Club
Nudgee Golf Club

Headland Golf Club
Maryborough Golf Club
Carbrook Golf Club
Indooroopilly Golf Club
Maryborough Golf Club
Southport Golf Club
Redcliffe Golf Club
Indooroopilly Golf Club
Redcliffe Golf Club
Maryborough Golf Club
Coolangatta and Tweed Heads Golf Club
Laidley Golf Club
Indooroopilly Golf Club
Redcliffe Golf Club

Dalby Golf Club
Toowoomba Golf Club
Nudgee Golf Club

Beerwah + District Golf Club
Caloundra Golf Club Inc
Redcliffe Golf Club
Maryborough Golf Club
Gailes Golf Club

Nudgee Golf Club

Redcliffe Golf Club

Keperra Country Golf Club
RACV Royal Pines Resort Golf Club
Indooroopilly Golf Club
Redcliffe Golf Club

The National Golf Club
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Points
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
23
23
22
21
14
12

Scratch
84
86
89
91
90
98

106
97
89
85
93
93
88
90

109

101

Surname
Lane
Carby
Collins
Kamen
Knight
Bryant
O'Loughlin
Fink
Cosgrove
Backer
Ellevsen
Harris
Anderson
O'Keeffe
Collings
Tathem

150

First Name
Robert
Cec
David
Dick
John
Graham
Stephen
Paul
Philip
Craig
Brian
Ross
William
Terry
Dale
Peter

Daily
Handicap

7
8
11
12
11
19
27
18
10
5
12
12
6
7
19
9

City Golf Club

Club

Sanctuary Cove Golf and Country Club -TI
Nudgee Golf Club

Wynnum Golf Club

Caloundra Golf Club Inc

Maryborough Golf Club

Links Hope Island Golf Club

Nudgee Golf Club

Sanctuary Cove Golf and Country Club -TI
Murwillumbah Golf Club

Maryborough Golf Club

Toowoomba Golf Club

Nudgee Golf Club

Bribie Island Golf Club

Redcliffe Golf Club

Nudgee Golf Club

Twin Waters Golf Club
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